MERCRUISER (454 MAG. BRAWO [GEM. V] GM 454%-8 1936-19537)
Serial Mbr Range: OFB01700 THRU 0K333333 ()

< IMTAKE MaMIFOLD AMD FROMT COWER b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 11975 BOLT [3/8-16 % 1-1/4in) 14 7 4L BRAYO
2 10 811577 |BOLT [3/8-16 % 1-3/8in] 2 7 4L BRAYD
1 72608 | MAMIFOLD- ntake 1 454 maGMUM
2 10 710 BOLT 14 454 kaGMUM
2 10 B11574|BOLT [3/8-16 % 1-344 in ) 2 454 MAGMUM
3 54 B4628 | LIFTIMG EYE 2
4 16 206250/ STUD 2
5 11 32219/ MUT [3/8-1E) 2
5 27 B50476| GASKET SET 1 [7.4L BRAVD) 1
5 27 057224 1|GASKET SET 1 (454 MAGMLUM) 2
7 a07211 WaALYE-Oil By-Pass 1 (30 PS1)
a2 22 206242 COMMECTOR 2
9 32 205987 |HOSE 1
10 54 815504412 | CLAMP 2
11 850454 | PUMP ASSEMBLY-\wW ater 1
12 27 49110 GASKET 2 1.2
13 10 211574 |SCREW [3/8-16 % 1-3/4 in.] 4
14 19692T |PULLEY 1
15 a7 48122 BELT 1
16 10 47277 | SCREW [5/16-24 & 374 in.) 4
17 850461 | BALAMCE R-Harmonic 1 [7.4L BRAVO)
17 250460 | BALAMCE R-Harmonic 1 (454 MAGMNURM)
18 90081 T|PULLEY 1
19 10 R334 BOLT [3/8-24 % 3in) 3 [7.4L BRAWD)
19 10 35870 1|BOLT [3/8-16 % 2in.] 3 (454 MAGMLURM)
20 13 35048 | LOCKMASHER [348 in.) 3
21 12 34714 '"WASHER 3
22 10 11559 BOLT (1/2-20 % 1-3/8 in.) 1
23 12 43103 '"WASHER 1
24 850453| COVER -Timing Chain 1
25 26 821947 1| SEAL-OIl 1 1.2
26 27 250456 | GASKET-Timing Cower 1 1.2
27 10 250455 SCREW [1/4-20 % 1/2 in.) 5
28 17 35312 | PIN-Dowel 1
29 22 48358 | PLUG-Intake 1
27 850470496 | GASKET SET-0werhaul 1 [7.4L BRAWD)
27 250465496 | GASKET SET-overhaul 1 (454 MAGMNURM)




